Garfield-Perry's 130" Annual Stamp Exhibition & Bourse

8:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
10.30 a.m. -
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
All events at Holiday Inn, Strongsville, OH

Thursday, March S, 2020
Global Philatelics Hospitality Room opens

Friday, March 6, 2020
Show Opens
Topical Collecting Roundtable, Dawn Hamman, President
American Topical Association
New York City Foreign Mail: the Collecting and Exhibiting
Experience, Nick Kirke
New York City Postmaster Provisionals, Mark Schwartz
Show Closes
Wine and Cheese Reception
Global Philatelics Hospitality Room opens

New Collectors Corner — Butternut Room
Open all hours when the show is open

Saturday, March 7, 2020
U.S. Philatelic Classics Society Board Meeting
Show Opens
U.S. Philatelic Classics Society General Meeting
Digitization of the Piper Philatelic Index, Scott Tiffney, APRL
Judges and Exhibitors Luncheon
Hawaii Spanish American War Postal History, Fred Gregory
AAPE Forum on Exhibiting, Mark Schwartz
Judges' Feedback Forum
Show Closes
Cash Bar
Awards Banquet
Speaker, William (Bill) Schultz
Global Philatelics Hospitality Room opens

Sunday, March 8. 2020
Show Opens
Philatelic Antique Road Show
Free evaluation of your stamp treasures
Show Closes

Check back for changes

Juniper Room

Grand Ballroom
Juniper Room

Juniper Room

Juniper Room
Grand Ballroom
Simmering Pot
Juniper Room

Juniper Room
Grand Ballroom
Juniper Room
Juniper Room
Simmering Pot
Juniper Room
Juniper Room
Juniper Room
Grand Ballroom
Simmering Pot
Simmering Pot

Juniper Room
Grand Ballroom
Board Room

Grand Ballroom



