Garfield-Perry's 130th Annual Stamp Exhibition & Bourse SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

All events at Holiday Inn, Strongsville, OH

8:00 p.m.	Thursday, March 5, 2020 Global Philatelics Hospitality Room opens	Juniper Room
10:00 a.m. 2:00 p.m.	Friday, March 6, 2020 Show Opens Topical Collecting Roundtable, Dawn Hamman, President	Grand Ballroom Juniper Room
3:00 p.m.	American Topical Association New York City Foreign Mail: the Collecting and Exhibiting Experience, Nick Kirke	Juniper Room
4:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	New York City Postmaster Provisionals, Mark Schwartz Show Closes Wine and Cheese Reception Global Philatelics Hospitality Room opens	Juniper Room Grand Ballroom Simmering Pot Juniper Room
	New Collectors Corner – Butternut Room Open all hours when the show is open	
	Saturday, March 7, 2020	
8:00 a.m.	U.S. Philatelic Classics Society Board Meeting	Juniper Room
10:00 a.m.	Show Opens	Grand Ballroom
10:00 a.m.	U.S. Philatelic Classics Society General Meeting	Juniper Room
11:00 a.m.	Digitization of the Piper Philatelic Index, Scott Tiffney, APRL	Juniper Room
12:00 p.m.	Judges and Exhibitors Luncheon	Simmering Pot
2:00 p.m.	Hawaii Spanish American War Postal History, Fred Gregory	Juniper Room
3:00 p.m.	AAPE Forum on Exhibiting, Mark Schwartz	Juniper Room
4:00 p.m.	Judges' Feedback Forum	Juniper Room
6:00 p.m.	Show Closes	Grand Ballroom
6:30 p.m.	Cash Bar	Simmering Pot
7:00 p.m.	Awards Banquet	Simmering Pot
	Speaker, William (Bill) Schultz	
8:00 p.m.	Global Philatelics Hospitality Room opens	Juniper Room
	Sunday, March 8, 2020	
10:00 a.m.	Show Opens	Grand Ballroom
10.30 a.m	Philatelic Antique Road Show	Board Room
2:30 p.m.	Free evaluation of your stamp treasures	
3:00 p.m.	Show Closes	Grand Ballroom

Check back for changes